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Fee Structure of B.A.

SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re-Registration Fee 200 100 Only on Re-admission time |
2 Admission Fee - - -

3 Exam Fee 1000 1000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 1000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money --- --- -

7 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly

8 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
9 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester

Total Amount 3005 1905
Fee Structure of M.A.

SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) Semester |
1 Re-Registration Fee 200 100 Only on Re-admission time |
2 Admission Fee e --- --- |
3 Exam Fee 1000 1000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 1500 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 300 Per Semester
6 Caution Money --- )

7 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearh "
8 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
9 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 3505 1905
Fee Structure of M B A,

SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re- Registration Fee 300 150 Only on Re-admission time |
) Admission Fee -—- - ---

3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 35000 0 Per Semester
3 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money --- --- ---
7 Computer Fee 500 500 [ PerSemester
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly .
9 Student Weltare Fund 100 100 Per Semester '
10 Game Fee 100 - 100 Per Semester ‘
Total Amount 38605 3455
Fee Structure of M.S.W.

SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re-Registration Fee 200 100 Only on Re-admission time |
2 Admission Fee - - - |
3 | Exam Fee 1000 | PerSemester |
4 Tuition Fee Per Semester !
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5 Library Fee 500 T 500 | Per Semester
6 Caution Money - - ---
7 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Tour Fee 2000 2000 Yearly
11 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester !
Total Amount 8505 4405
Fee Structure of B.Com 7
Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re-Registration Fee 200 100 Only on Re-admission time |
2 Admission Fee == - -
3 Exam Fee 1000 1000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 10000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money --- --- ---
7} Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester J
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 12505 2405
Fee Structure of M.Com
Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re-Registration Fee 200 100 Only on Re-admission time |
2 Admission Fee - - - '
3 Exam Fee 1000 1000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 15000 0 A | Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester |
6 Caution Money --- ---
7 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
8 [nsurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 17505 | 2405 ‘
Fee Structure of D.Ed. SE.
Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re-Registration Fee 300 150 Only on Re-admission time
2 Admission Fee --- ---
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 10000 0 Per Semester -
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money --- --- - i
7 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester |
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly |
9 Student Welftare Fund 100 100 Per Semester '
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 13605 3455
Fee Structure of B.Ed. SE.
| Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) | Semester |
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1 Re-Registration Fee 300 150 [ Only on Re-admission time |
2 Admission Fee --- - - [
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 25000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money —en - -
¥ Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
8§ Insurance Fee 105 103 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester -
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 28605 3455 [
Fee Structure of M.Ed.SE.
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester ‘L
1 Re-Registration Fee 300 150 Only on Re-admission time |
2 Admission Fee --- — — |
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 30000 0 Per Semester '
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester !
6 Caution Money --- --- -
7 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
3 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly |
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester i
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 33605 3455 f
Fee Structure of B.Com. LL.B.(Hons.)
SLNo. | Details [ Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) | Semester
I Re-Registration Fee 300 : 150 Onlyon Re-udmission time
2 Admission Fee - --- " -
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 25000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money - -
7 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 28605 3455
Fee Structure of M.V.A.
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) [ Semester
I Re-Registration Fee 200 100 | (,}'J'ﬁ:\hun Re-admission lime
2 Admission Fee .- --- --- T
3 Exam Fee ) 2000 2000 Per Semester . |
4 Tuition Fee 6000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 3500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money --- - a
7 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
3 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester -
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 9505 3405
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Fee Structure of B.V.A.
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re-Registration Fee 200 | 100 Oll])})ﬂRL—ldﬁ]]%%lOﬂ time
2 Admission Fee - -
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 3000 0 Per Semester |
3 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester !
6 Caution Money S
7 Computer Fee 500 ' 500 Per Semester
8 Insurance Fee 103 105 [ Yearly - _
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semesler |
Total Amount 6505 3405
Fee Structure of B.A.S.L.P.
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re-Registration Fee 200 100 Only on Re-admission time
2 Admission Fee - - ---
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 15000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money --- ---
7 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 18505 ; 3405 B
Fee Structure of B.P.O.
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re-Registration Fee 200 100 Only on Re-admission time
2 Admission Fee - - ---
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Yearly
4 Tuition Fee 30000 0 Yearly
5 Library Fee 1000 500 Yearly
6 Caution Money --- ---
7 Computer Fee 1000 500 Yearly
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 T Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 200 200 Yearly
10 Game Fee 200 200 Yearly
Total Amount 34705 3605 !
Fee Structure of LL.M.
S1.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) Semester
I Re-Registration Fee 200 100 Only on Re-admission time
2 Admission Fee
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 20000 0 Per Semester T
5 Library Fee 1000 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money
7 Computer Fee 500 Per Semester
8. | Insurance Fee 105 Yearly
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9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 24005 3405
Fee Structure of M.Se,
Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re-Registration Fee 300 150 Only on Re-admission time
2 Admission Fee --- -
3 Exam Fee 2000 2000 [ Per Semester 1
4 Tuition Fee 10000 0 o Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money =
7 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 13605 3455
Fee Structure of M.C.A.
Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re-Registration Fee 300 150 Only on Re-admission time
2 Admission Fee -
3 Exam Fee 2000 | 2000 | PerSemester
4 Tuition Fee 25000 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money - - -
7 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester |
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly !
9 Student Weltare Fund 100 1030 Per Semester
10 Game Fee 100 o | Per Semester
Total Amount 28605 3455
Fee Structure of Ph.D. Programme (Non-Science & Technology)
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.)
1 Fee Per Annum Rs.8000/- Rs.4000/-
2 Late Fee Per Annum Rs.800/- Rs.800/-
3 Evaluation Fee ) R_s.S()()_()/- . ) R‘S‘SOO‘O/.- N
At the time of submission of Thesis IAL the time of submission ol Thesis
4 Game Fee Per Annum Rs. 200/- Rs. 200/-
Fee Structure of Ph.D. Programme (Science & Technology)
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.)
1 Fee Per Annum Rs. 16000/~ Rs.8000/- i
2 Late Fee Per Annum Rs.1600/- Rs.800/- _1
3 Evaluation Fee ‘ RS'iOUQO_"_ o , R_S'SOOO/f - ﬁWﬁi
At the time of submission of Thesis At the time of submission of Thesis |
4 Game Fee Per Annum Rs. 200/- Rs. 200/- {
Fee Structure of BBA :
S1.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) D'(“;?I)ed Semester
: |
1 Re-Registration Fee 200 100 Only on RC"‘ﬂdmiSSiO'_‘_i’l'_l‘__:j
2 Admission Fee - - |
3 | Exam Fee 2000 2000 Per Semester |
4o Tuition Fee 19000 0 Per Semester J
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5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semester
6 Caution Money --- --- -
7 Computer Fee 500 500 Per Semester
8 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
9 Student Welfare 100 100 Per Semester
Fund
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 22505 3405 B
Fee Structure of M.A. (Bhojpuri) '
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.) Semester 1
1 Re-Registration Fee 200 100 Only on Re-admission time
2 Admission Fee --- ---
3 Exam Fee 1000 1000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 1500 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 500 500 Per Semesler
6 Caution Money --- --- ---
7 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly
8 Student Welfare 100 100 Per Semester
Fund
9 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 3405 1905
Fee Structuire of Certificate Course in Bhojpuati
SI.No. | Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)|Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re-Registration Fee 200 100 Only on Re-admission time
2 Admission Fee | -eee- Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 1000 1000 Only on admission time "
Total Amount 2100 1500 -
Fee Structure of B. Tech (Under Self Finance Scheme) 1
I-SEMESTER ]
SI.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) | Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Re-Admission Fee 300 300 Only on Re-admission time
2 Admission Fee | e --- Only on admission time
3 Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
4 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester
5 Library Fee 2000 2000 Yearly
6 Development Fee 1500 1500 Yearly
7 Caution Money -- Only on admission time
8 Insurance Fee 105 1G5 Veally l
9 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester B
10 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester _11
Total Amount 44605 7105 |
II-SEMESTER J
S1.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) Semester —;
1 Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester 11
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0] Per Semester 1
3 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
4 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 40700 3200
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III-SEMESTER

SL.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) Semester
| Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
Z Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester
3 Library Fee 2000 2000 Yearly
4 Development Fee 2500 2500 Yearl; [
5 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly [
6 Student Welfare Fund 100 100 Per Semester
7 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 45305 7805 .‘
IV-SEMESTER ’
SI.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) Semesler
1 Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester |
3 Student Welfare 100 100 Per Semester
Fund
4 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 40700 3200
V-SEMESTER
SI.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)| Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester |
3 Library Fee 2000 2000 Yearly
4 Development Fee 2500 2500 Yearly
5 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly |
6 Student Welfare 100 100 Per Semester
Fund
7 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 45305 7805
VI-SEMESTER
SL.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.) Semester
] Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester
Student Welfare 100 100 Per Semester
Fund
4 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 40700 3200
VII-SEMESTER
SI.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.)|  Disabled (Rs.) | Semester |
1 Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester i
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester 1
3 Library Fee 2000 2000 Yearly
n Development Fee 2500 2500 Yearly - |
5 Insurance Fee 105 105 Yearly B
6 Student Weltare 100 100 Per Semester _|
Fund
7 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 45305 7805
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VIII-SEMESTER
SI.No. Details Gen/OBC/SC/ST (Rs.) Disabled (Rs.) Semester
1 Exam Fee 3000 3000 Per Semester
2 Tuition Fee 37500 0 Per Semester
3 Student Welfare 100 100 or Semcster
|
Fund |
4 Game Fee 100 100 Per Semester
Total Amount 40700 3200 T 7‘
Fee Structure of P.D.C.D.
. Semester i
SI.No. Details e T TR T
1 Re-Registration Fee 100.00 — was ‘ =es
2 Admission Fee | aeeeee —_— s ERES
3 Exam Fee 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00
4 Tuition Fee - --- ---
5 Library Fee 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
6 Caution Money —memaen --- - -
7 Insurance Fee 105.00 --- 105.00 ---
8 Student Welfare Fund 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00
9 Game Fee 100.00 100.00 - 100.00 100.00
Total 1905.00 1700.00 1805.00 1700.00
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